LD9000047481

Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

L. SELLERS

MAY 1 5, 2009

EXAMINER

Office Use Only



200155924112

05/14/03--01045--008 **78.00

05/14/09--01045--009 **52.00

SECKE WAY OF STATE

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of C					
SUBJI	ECT:	Memoir M	v ledia	a Prodi	uctions, L	LC
		Name of Limi				
The en	closed Articles	of Organization and fce(s) are	submit	ted for fil	ing.	
Please	return all corres	pondence concerning this mat	tter to th	ne followi	ng:	
		M		ne Tatu	m	
			Name	of Person		
		Memoir M	ledia l	Product	tions, LLC	
			Firm/0	Company		
	1480 Goodwood Court					
			Ad	ldress		
	Tallahassee FL 32308					
		Ci	ty/State	and Zip Co	ode	
-		E-mail address: (to be used		hotmai		m)
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter, pleas		c annian is	ijori notineatit	,
	Maria	anne Tatum	at (850)	599-9992
	Name	of Person		Area Co	de & Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclos	ed is a check f	or the following amount:				
] \$125.	00 Filing Fee	\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	C	ertified C	ing Fee & Copy opy is enclosed	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Registre Division Clifton 2661 E	Courier Addration Section on of Corporat Building xecutive Centussee, FL 3230	ions er Circle

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:					
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:					
Memoir Media Prod (Must end with the words "Limited Liabili	uctions, LLC				
	ty Company, "L.L.C., or "LLC.")				
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the pri	incipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:				
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:				
1480 Goodwood Court	1480 Goodwood Court				
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Regista business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the registration.	ered Agent. You must designate an individual or another				
Marianne	Tatum				
Name					
1480 Goodwo	ood Court				
Florida street address (P.O.	Box NOT acceptable)				
Tallahassee 32308	FL				
City, State, an	d Zip				
liability company at the place designated in the registered agent and agree to act in this capacity statutes relating to the proper and complete per accept the obligations of my position as regis Registered Agent's Signature.	ccept service of process for the above stated limited his certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as I further agree to comply with the provisions of all formance of my duties, and I am familiar with and tered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S				
(CONTINU	JED) 🗝 🗢 🖸				

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
"MGRM" = Managing N	1ember
MGRM	Marianne Tatum
	1480 Goodwood Court
	Tallahassee Fl. 32308
MGRM	Art Carlson
	2509 Bluebell Place
	Tallahassee FL 32308
(Use attachment if necess	sary)
	other than the date of filing: May 19, 2009 (OPTIONAL) date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prioring.)
<u>REQUIRED</u> SIGNATU	JRE:
Signatu	re of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
of this o	ordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury facts stated herein are true.)
of this of	document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of periury
of this of that the	document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury facts stated herein are true.)
of this of	document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury facts stated herein are true.) Marianne Tatum
of this of that the Filing Fees: \$125.00 Filing Fee for A	document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury facts stated herein are true.) Marianne Tatum Typed or printed name of signce rticles of Organization and Designation
of this of that the Filing Fees:	Marianne Tatum Typed or printed name of signce rticles of Organization and Designation gent

Page 2 of 2

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)